Nome GARA
Luogo :
Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

POS.ASS.

148
2 96
3112
4162
5177
6 201
7 208
8 210
9 235
10 245
11 276
12 304
13 312
14 317
15 348
16 355
17 358
18 362
19 370
20 393

Percorso :

Lunghezza (KM) :

Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

125
275
379
4 107
5119
6 126
7 154
8 164
9 168
10 207
11 271
12 313

GF 3 Valli Varesine

Varese
Lungo
110
1600
465

pioggia

COGNOME

BARONE
BERSANETTI
MAGNI
CARBONE
MARTINO
FRACASSO
CIAMBALLI
TALARICO
ALLOERO
CENI
SANTAMARIA
PISTONE
BONINO
BECHAZ

DI SALVO
CAPRARELLI
CAVALLI
PERSENDA
ROSSO
SAGLIETTO

Medio
82
1100
399

BUFALINO M.
CENA
PRINA
MIRANTE
PORTALURI
PETRUZZA
TICCI
CUMANI
PULCINI
ANTONINO
ANTONIOLI
VITILLO

NOME

ALDO

IVAN
WALTER
STEFANO
GIANLUCA
MARCO
PAOLO
FRANCO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
LUCA
BARBARA
GIAN EMILIO
LUCINA
MARCO
SALVATORE
DAVIDE
ALBERTO
SIMONE
CORRADO

IVAN ALFONSO
EMILIANO
PIETROLUIGI
ROMEO
GIULIA
SIGISMONDO
TIZIANO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
LANFRANCO
MASSIMO

CAT

35/39 M
45/49 M
50/54 M
55/59 M
40/44 M
19/34 M
50/54 M
50/54 M
45/49 M
50/54 M
35/39 M
50/54 W
50/54 M
50/54 W
50/54 M
55/59 M
50/54 M
40/44 M
19/34 M
50/54 M

45/49 M
45/49 M
60/64 M
50/54 M
35/39 W
50/54 M
19/34 M
65/69 M
50/54 M
60/64 M
60/64 M
50/54 M

POS

12
11
12

25
62
25
27
36
40
43

51

58
42
59
50
83
66

I
U=OhOOERE

48

18
31
38
35

TEMPO DISTACCO
3:22:19 +11:14
3:28:58 +17:53
3:30:25 +19:19
3:35:50 +24:44
3:38:48 +27:43
3:40:33 +29:28
3:41:18 +30:13
3:41:26 +30:20
3:44:51 +33:45
3:46:12 +35:06
3:52:53 +41:47
3:58:54 +47:49
4:00:42 +49:37
4:01:19 +50:14
4:04:54 +53:49
4:06:03 +54:57
4:07:20 +56:14
4:07:48 +56:42
4:11:51 +1:00:45
4:21:07 +1:10:02
2:27:28 +10:49
2:36:22 +19:43
2:36:24 +19:44
2:39:40 +23:00
2:41:32 +24:53 3a ass
2:42:10 +25:31
2:46:21 +29:42
2:47:21 +30:42
2:47:34 +30:55
2:53:31 +36:52
3:07:04 +50:25
3:16:05 +59:26



